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Superstock 1000 - Results Free Practice 1st Session

ACERBIS French Round, 28 - 30 September 2018
120/08

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTime

BMW S 1000 RRGER 12alpha Racing-Van Zon-BMW28 M. 157,601    1'40.7581  283,5 283,5 283,5REITERBERGER

BMW S 1000 RR        0.356ITA 8Berclaz Racing Team2 R. 157,047       0.356    1'41.1142  276,2 276,2 276,2TAMBURINI

BMW S 1000 RR        0.643ITA 14GULF ALTHEA BMW Racing Team52 A. 156,054       0.999    1'41.7573  282,7 282,7 282,7DELBIANCO

Ducati 1199 Panigale R        0.152ITA 9MOTOCORSA Racing15 F. 155,821       1.151    1'41.9094  279,8 279,8 279,8SANDI

BMW S 1000 RR        0.469ITA 9Berclaz Racing Team23 L. 155,108       1.620    1'42.3785  276,9 276,9 276,9SALVADORI

Aprilia RSV4 RF        0.028CHI 12Aprilia Racing Team7 M. 155,065       1.648    1'42.4066  286,5 286,5 286,5SCHEIB

BMW S 1000 RR        0.186SUI 14MOTOS VIONNET51 E. 154,784       1.834    1'42.5927  282,0 282,0 282,0VIONNET

BMW S 1000 RR        0.310GER 12alpha Racing-Van Zon-BMW45 J. 154,318       2.144    1'42.9028  276,2 276,2 276,2BUEHN

Ducati 1199 Panigale R        0.179DEN 12EAB SCHACHT Racing Team59 A. 154,050       2.323    1'43.0819  272,7 272,7 272,7SCHACHT

Kawasaki ZX-10RR        0.016ITA 14Team Pedercini Racing16 G. 154,026       2.339    1'43.09710  275,5 275,5 275,5RUIU

Yamaha YZF R1        0.185FRA 10Riding Sensation14 J. 153,750       2.524    1'43.28211  266,0 266,0 266,0NIGON

BMW S 1000 RR        0.121ITA 12D.K. Racing6 E. 153,570       2.645    1'43.40312  278,4 278,4 278,4PUSCEDDU

Aprilia RSV4 RF        0.776ITA 7Aprilia Racing Team70 L. 152,426       3.421    1'44.17913  270,0 270,0 270,0VITALI

Kawasaki ZX-10RR        0.013SUI 11Flembbo Leader Team31 V. 152,407       3.434    1'44.19214  276,9 276,9 276,9SUCHET

Kawasaki ZX-10RR        0.877FRA 12Flembbo Leader Team46 M. 151,135       4.311    1'45.06915  268,7 268,7 268,7CUDEVILLE

Yamaha YZF R1        0.017FRA 12Team OGP39 R. 151,111       4.328    1'45.08616  278,4 278,4 278,4PAGAUD

Ducati 1199 Panigale R        0.053PHI 13MOTOCORSA Racing77 T. 151,034       4.381    1'45.13917  279,8 279,8 279,8ALBERTO

Kawasaki ZX-10RR        2.470ITA 5C.M. Racing73 J. 147,568       6.851    1'47.60918  265,4 265,4 265,4CRETARO

Yamaha YZF R1FRA 2URBIS Yamaha Motoxracing STK Team21 F.19  270,7 270,7 270,7MARINO

Qualifying Lap Time (107% of 1'40.758):   1'47.812
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and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start09.00.00

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 609.01.15 A. DELBIANCO 52 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1109.04.32 L. VITALI 70 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1109.05.24 E. PUSCEDDU 6 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 609.05.59 M. REITERBERGER 28 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1109.06.21 F. SANDI 15 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1109.10.01 L. VITALI 70 

Crashed - Turn 209.20.18 L. VITALI 70 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1109.20.51 T. ALBERTO 77 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1109.21.57 E. PUSCEDDU 6 

Technical Problem09.31.11 E. PUSCEDDU 6 

End Of Session09.31.56

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

VIONNET 51 SUI BMW S 1000 RRMOTOS VIONNET     1'47.295  147,99909:04'01.965E.

REITERBERGER 28 GER BMW S 1000 RRalpha Racing-Van Zon-BMW     1'47.114 -0.181  148,25009:05'07.148M.

VIONNET 51 SUI BMW S 1000 RRMOTOS VIONNET     1'45.127 -1.987  151,05209:05'47.092E.

VIONNET 51 SUI BMW S 1000 RRMOTOS VIONNET     1'44.107 -1.020  152,53209:07'31.199E.

SANDI 15 ITA Ducati 1199 Panigale RMOTOCORSA Racing     1'42.652 -1.455  154,69409:08'37.609F.

SANDI 15 ITA Ducati 1199 Panigale RMOTOCORSA Racing     1'41.909 -0.743  155,82109:10'19.518F.

REITERBERGER 28 GER BMW S 1000 RRalpha Racing-Van Zon-BMW     1'41.757 -0.152  156,05409:10'20.189M.

REITERBERGER 28 GER BMW S 1000 RRalpha Racing-Van Zon-BMW     1'41.208 -0.549  156,90109:21'06.403M.

TAMBURINI 2 ITA BMW S 1000 RRBerclaz Racing Team     1'41.114 -0.094  157,04709:24'30.173R.

REITERBERGER 28 GER BMW S 1000 RRalpha Racing-Van Zon-BMW     1'41.090 -0.024  157,08409:24'37.277M.

REITERBERGER 28 GER BMW S 1000 RRalpha Racing-Van Zon-BMW     1'40.758 -0.332  157,60109:31'28.760M.

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

09:31
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